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In Lovin g‘Memory /
Richard Donald Realph
3/5/1945 - 11/1 2/2017
’ .

Dick was born and raised in Fremont, Nebraska.
He graduated from St. Patrick High School in 1963.

Dick left Fremont at the age of 21 to move to California,
but visited often to see family and friends.

Dick was on a road trip with his wife, Bernie of 33 years, to
Nebraska, California and Las Vegas. They were on their way home
to Tennessee when he became ill and was hospitalized in Arizona.

e loved being with family and friends. Dick also loved working on cars,
boating, his corvettes and golfing.

Dick will forever be in our hearts ~



Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2018

President

Vice President

Mark Zupan

Officers

925-366-7/738

Ed OOBr i e 825-634-2634

zupan38@gmail.com

h2oskied@sbcglobal.net

Treasurer Brian Enbom 925-516-7712 benbom47@gmail.com
Secretary Dave Peck 925513-7532 thedeltaflyer@sbcglobal.net
Events Shari Peck 925-513-7532 shari.peck@att.net

Publications Laura Hardt 925-234-8430 corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com
WSCC Rep. Dave Harris 925-437-3598 dhdisbay@yahoo.com

Public Relations

Quartermaster

Danica Harris
Diana Cernera

Lowell Onstad

925-516-0298
925-240-5971
510-552-1167

danicapharris@yahoo.com

dicernera@att.net

Member -at-Large laonstad@comcast.net

Webmaster Ralph Cernera 925-240-5971 rcernera@att.net

Appointed Positions

805-714-7877
925-513-1605

Sunshine Persons Paula Sauvadon

NCM Ambassador Dave Gatt

psauvadon@aol.com

dgatt@comcast.net

Meeting Schedule: First Thursday of each month,

except when otherwise noted. Next Meeting:

May 3rd 2018 7:30 pm

Location: Discovery Bay Yacht Club
Board Meeting 6:30 PM
General Meeting 7:30 PM

All members are urged to attend the meetings and guests are always welcome!
Mailing address: PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158

www.discoverybaycorvettelub.com
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Presicent- Marlx Zupamn
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Secretary - Dave Peck
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~ uennis the Menace
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g - “If you would've hit a regular car |
# o would’ve given you a ticket. Since
i 4 you hit a Corvette, you'll get
ASHIN' YOUR CAR,  “No, I'M WATERING IT 10 years.”
P MR WILSONZ” TOSEE IF 1T WILL SROW

INTO A CORVETTE.Y
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submifsed by Ed O'Brien




